
2025-2026 CALENDAR 

 

Registration for Junior Competitive Groups: Monday, August 11, 2025 

Discounted Membership Deadline*: Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

 *Single and Family memberships only 

Indoor Season begins: Monday, September 8, 2025 

Indoor season ends: Sunday, May 17, 2026 

Holiday Break: Monday, December 22, 2025 - Sunday, January 4, 2026 

 Resume Monday, January 5, 2026 

First half ends: Sunday, January 18, 2026 

 

SESSION DATES - Junior Competitive Groups and Junior Beginner Clinics  
 

 Session Begins Ends   

  1 Mon, Sept 8 Sat, Oct 25  

  2 Mon, Oct 27 Sat, Dec 13  

  3 Mon, Dec 15 Sat, Feb 14  

  4 Mon, Feb 16 Sat, April 4  

  5 Mon, April 6 Sat, May 16  
 

There are no leagues, reserved court times or classes on: 

• Thursday, November 27, 2025 (Thanksgiving) 

• During Holiday Break (December 22, 2025 - January 4, 2026) 

• Sunday, April 15, 2026 (Easter) 

• All lessons, leagues & Reserved Court Time play as scheduled during spring break.  

Make-ups for private lessons are limited to ONE per half season.  

Make-ups for Junior Clinics and Junior Competitive Groups must be scheduled 

and approved during the session currently enrolled. 

 


